

केरल केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(संसद के अधिनियम, वर्ष 2009 द्वारा स्थापित / Established under the Act of Parliament in 2009)

No.CUK/ACA/114/MSW/135/06069

दिनांक/Date: 31/01/2018

आदेश /ORDER

- 1. Administrative approval is hereby accorded to Dr. Laxmi, Assistant . Professor, Dept. of Social Work for organizing residential workshop on 'Forest and Environmental Conservation and Sustainable Development' for the students of 3rd Semester, MSW from 15th Feb to 16th February 2018 at Bandipur Forest area, Chamarajanagara District, Karnataka.
- 2. Financial sanction is given for a total amount of Rs. 14,100/-(Rupees Fourteen Thousand and One Hundred only) for the above purpose.
- in 3. Further, approval is also accorded to draw the said amount as advance in favour of Dr. Laxmi.
- 4. The amount shall be debited to the Budget Head: Study Tour, Field Study, Classification Code: 354020 for the year 2017-18.
- 5. This is issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor.

सहायक कुलसचिव/Asst. Registrar (Acad&RP Cell)

No.CUK/ACA/114/MSW/

दिनांक/Date: 6/02/2018

प्रतिलिपी/ Copy to:

- 1. Dean, SSS
- 2. HoD, Dept. of Social Work
- 3. Dr. Laxmi
- 4. Section Officer (Finance) for information and necessary action.
- 5. Office copy

सहायक कुलसचिव/Asst. Registrar (Acad&RP Cell)

तेजस्विनी हिल्स, पेरिया/ डाक, कासरगोड-671316, केरल / TEJASWINI HILLS, PERIYE (P.O.) KASARAGOD - 671 316, KERALA, दूरभाष/ Phone : 0467-2232403, 2232409, वेबसाइट/ Website:- cukerala.ac.in, ई-मेल / E mail:- registrar@cukerala.ac.in



केरल केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(संसद के अधिनियम, वर्ष 2009 द्वारा स्थापित / Established under the Act of Parliament in 2009)

No.CUK/ACA/114/MSW/135/06069

दिनांक/Date: 31/01/2018

<u> आदेश /ORDER</u>

- Administrative approval is hereby accorded to Dr. Laxmi, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Social Work for organizing residential workshop on 'Forest and Environmental Conservation and Sustainable Development' for the students of 3rd Semester, MSW from 15th Feb to 16th February 2018 at Bandipur Forest area, Chamarajanagara District, Karnataka.
- 2. Financial sanction is given for a total amount of Rs. 14,100/-(Rupees Fourteen Thousand and One Hundred only) for the above purpose.
- 3. Further, approval is also accorded to draw the said amount as advance in favour of Dr. Laxmi.
- 4. The amount shall be debited to the Budget Head: Study Tour, Field Study, Classification Code: 354020 for the year 2017-18.
- 5. This is issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor.

सहायक कुलसचिव/Asst. Registrar (Acad&RP Cell)

No.CUK/ACA/114/MSW/

दिनांक/Date: 6/02/2018

प्रतिलिपी/ Copy to:

- 1. Dean, SSS
- 2. HoD, Dept. of Social Work
- 3. Dr. Laxmi
- 4. Section Officer (Finance) for information and necessary action.
- 5. Office copy

सहायक कुलसचिव/Asst. Registrar (Acad&RP Cell)

तेजस्विनी हिल्स, पेरिया/ डाक, कासरगोड-671316, केरल / TEJASWINI HILLS, PERIYE (P.O.) KASARAGOD - 671 316, KERALA, दूरभाष/ Phone : 0467-2232403, 2232409, वेवसाइट/ Website:- cukerala.ac.in, ई-मेल / E mail:- registrar@cukerala.ac.in